PerkinElmer® ICP-MS: NexION 1000/2000

Glass DC Nebulizers

SeaSpray

2mL/min uptake A23-1-USS2
1mL/min uptake A23-1-USS1
400uL/min uptake A23-1-USS04
MicroMist

400pL/min uptake A23-1-UM04
200pL/min uptake A23-1-UM02
100uL/min uptake A23-1-UMO01
50pL/min uptake A23-1-UM005
Quartz DC Nebulizers

SeaSpray

1mL/min uptake A23-1-QSS1
DC Nebulizers for HF

OpalMist

400uL/min uptake A23-1-PFA04
200uL/min uptake A23-1-PFA02
100pL/min uptake A23-1-PFA01

50uL/min uptake

Spray Chambers

Twister
50mL Cyclonic

Tracey
50mL Cyclonic

Twinnabar

20mL Cyclonic

Cinnabar
20mL Cyclonic

A23-1-PFA005

20-809-4417HE

20-809-4419HE

20-809-4482HE

20-809-4480HE

Spray Chambers

Single-Cell Spray Chamber Kit
High Sensitivity Single-Cell Sample

Introduction System

Torches

D-Torch

Comprises:
Base and Inner Tube

Quartz Outer Tube
Retaining Ring
Injector Adaptor
Injector Ferrule

Fastener Assembly

Quartz Injectors

Tapered 1.0mm
Tapered 1.5mm
Tapered 1.8mm
Tapered 2.0mm
Tapered 2.5mm

HF Resistant Injectors

Tapered Alumina 2.4mm

Sapphire 2.4mm

KT-1184

30-808-3927

31-808-3928
31-808-3942
31-808-2818
31-808-3980
31-808-2962
31-808-4130

31-808-3423
31-808-4004
31-808-4005
31-808-4006
31-808-3302

31-808-3205
31-808-3378



https://www.geicp.com/cgi-bin/site/wrapper.pl?c1=Showpart&partno=31-808-3980
https://www.geicp.com/cgi-bin/site/wrapper.pl?c1=Showpart&partno=31-808-2962
https://www.geicp.com/cgi-bin/site/wrapper.pl?c1=Showpart&partno=31-808-4130

PerkinElmer® ICP-MS: NexION 1000/2000

Cones

Sampler Cones

Nickel Sampler PE3011-Ni
Aluminium Sampler PE3011-Al
Platinum Sampler PE3013-Pt
Platinum Sampler (18mm) PE3013A-Pt

Platinum Sampler
Boron Free PE3013-Pt-BF

Skimmer Cones

Nickel Skimmer PE3012-Ni
Aluminium Skimmer PE3012-Al
Platinum Skimmer PE3014-Pt
Platinum Skimmer

Boron Free PE3014-Pt-BF
Hyper Skimmer PE3015-Al

Platinum Hyper Skimmer PE3015-Pt/Ni

O-ring for NexION Hyper
Skimmer Cone (pack of 5) PE5115

Screw for NexION Hyper
Skimmer Cone (pack of 2) PE5116

ConeGuard Thread Protectors

Sampler Cone Guard 70-803-1024
For NexION 1000/2000

Skimmer Cone Guard 70-803-1026
For NexION 1000/2000

Gasket for Sampler Cone
(pack of 5) PE5111
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Common Accessories

Elegra Argon Humidifier

Elegra Dual Two-channel
Argon Humidifier 70-803-1473

Guardian In-Line Filters

Guardian DC in-line non-return
gas filter 70-803-1942

Guardian in-line sample filter ~ 70-803-1108

Fitting only connects to 1.3mm and 1.6mm
Autosampler Tubing

Trident Internal Standard Kits
Trident CT Standard Kit 60-703-1179

Standard Kit for HF 60-808-1150

Autosampler Probes

Suitable for Cetac ASX-200/500/800
Series

Polyimide sheathed Autosampler Probe

0.5mm ID 60-808-1186L
PTFE Encapsulated Carbon Fibre Probe
0.5mm ID 70-803-0784
PTFE Encapsulated Carbon Fibre Probe
0.75mm ID 70-803-1443
PTFE Encapsulated Carbon Fibre Probe
1.0mm ID 70-803-0793

Suitable for PE S10 or AS93+

PTFE Encapsulated Carbon Fibre Probe
0.25mm ID 70-803-1071

PTFE Encapsulated Carbon Fibre Probe
0.5mm ID 70-803-1440

PTFE Encapsulated Carbon Fibre Probe
1.0mm ID 70-803-0816

(See page 14 for complete list of probes)
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